Strecke

Malaysia — Sepang

San Marino — Imola

Osterreich — Spielberg

Kanada — Montreal

Frankreich — Magny-Cours

Deutschland — Hockenheim

Italien — Monza

Japan — Suzuka

Session

Rennen

Rennen

Rennen

Rennen

Rennen

Rennen

Rennen
Rennen

Rennen

Sender

Premiere

Premiere

Premiere

Premiere

Premiere

Premiere

Premiere
Premiere

Premiere

Bildoption

Supersignal

Supersignal

Supersignal

Supersignal

Supersignal

Supersignal

Supersignal
Onboard

Supersignal
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Tonoptionen Sprache Format

Kommentar

Kommentar

Kommentar

Kommentar

Kommentar

Kommentar

Kommentar
Originalton

Kommentar

Seite 1

DEU

DEU

DEU

DEU

DEU

DEU

A%

MKV

MKV

A\Y

A\

A\Y

MKV
A%

MKV

GroRe

1,27 GB

1,12 GB

2,37 GB

1,28 GB

1,23 GB

1,14 GB

3,03 GB
0,81 GB

2,30 GB

Auflésung
720x576
720x540
718x544
720x576
720x540
720x520

720x576
640x480

712x544

Qualitat

TV-Rip

TV-Rip

TS-Stream

TV-Rip

TV-Rip

TV-Rip

TS-Stream
TV-Rip

TS-Stream

Laufzeit

01:54:29

02:09:26

01:56:25

01:58:55

01:57:04

01:49:08

01:59:45
01:23:57

01:59:41



